
Ref No. CUPB/COE/CC/2022/ I6 
Dated: /.O4.2o22 

Central University of Punjab 
Result Notification

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022 

Batch: 2021, Semester 1 Semesterr

Sr.No Name Registration No. SGPA LG 

DEPARTMENT OF SoUTH AND CENTRAL ASIAN STUDIES 
M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 

2Imaplsc01
21maplsc03
2Imaplsc04
2Imaplsc05

2lmaplsc07

21maplsc08
2Imaplsc09
2imaplsc10
21maplsc12
21maplsc13
21maplsc14
21maplscl5
21maplscl6
21maplscl7
2lmaplsc18
2lmaplsc19
2Imaplsc20
2lmaplsc2
Pimaplsc22
21maplsc23
2lmaplsc24
2Imaplsc25
2Imaplsc28
2lmaplsc30
PImaplsc31
Plmaplsc32
2Imaplsc33
2Imaplsc34
2lmaplsc35

B+ 

PUSPAKANTA BISWAL 
ASHISH KUMAR 
ZAHID MUSTAFA 

SAYEED CT 
PUSHPENDRA MAURYA 

PANDLA VEERAMALLIKARJUNA 
ANNETTE VN 
TANIA SINGH 
SILJO JOSEPH .T 

IMAXWELL VARGIS REMESH 

YADAL SHAHANAS 
ABDUL GHANI* 
BANAVATH KUSHA KUMAR 

SOMDUTT 
THESNIVV 
AMRUTHA K V 
VIKRAM KUMAR 

ANANYA MALIK 

ANJANA VS 

VISHNAVI 
AJIN T 
LAYA LAL 
AKSHAY JOYAL 

FATHIMAP 
DUMMALA ABHILASH 
A VNIVEDITHA MOHANAN 

SHIVAUM PANGOTRA 
ACHYUT NARAYANAN H 

SHAMEER NM 

6.97 

6.66 
B+ 

6.72 B+ 

B+ 

7.11 
B+ 

6.89 

7.52 

8.10 At 

5.75 B 

7.27 

6.28 |10. 
T1. 

B+ 

Reappear in LLM.517 

6.26 B+ 

6.35 B+ 

7.82 A 

7.42 

6.92 

7.70 T7. 

I8. 7.75 
7.45 

6.70 

7.57 
7.43 
6.51 

7.37 
6.48 B+ 

*Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned

against their names 

Copy to 
1. A.R. (VCO: for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

3. Dean Incharge Academics
Dean Student Welfare 

Controller of Examinations
st. (si.) AT. t, t/Prq, (Dr]g8% Garg 
yen fria/Contrullefpf Examinations
yona fexutd, zidsT-151401 . 

Central University of Punjab, Bathinda- i151401 
5. Director 1QAC 
6. Concemed Dean/Associate Dean 
7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 
8. T/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 
9. Academics Branch: For necessary action 
10. Concerned Student(s) (through email) 

I1ConcernedFile 
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