Dated: 11.04.2022.

## Central University of Punjab **Result Notification END SEMESTER EXAMINATION March 2022**

Batch: 2021, Semester: 1

		Semester		
Sr.No	Name	2021, Semester : 1  Registration No.	SGPA	LG
-	DEPARTMENT OF SOU	TH AND CENTRAL ASIAN STUDI	ES	
	M.A. PO	OLITICAL SCIENCE		B+
1.	PUSPAKANTA BISWAL	21maplsc01	6.97	B+
2.	ASHISH KUMAR	21maplsc03	6.66	B+
3.	ZAHID MUSTAFA	21maplsc04	6.72	B+
4.	SAYEED CT	21maplsc05	6.35	A
5.	PUSHPENDRA MAURYA	21maplsc07	7.11	B+
6.	PANDLA VEERAMALLIKARJUNA	21maplsc08	6.89	A
7.	ANNETTE V N	21maplsc09	7.52	A+
8.	TANIA SINGH	21maplsc10	8.10	B
9.	SILJO JOSEPH .T	21maplsc12	5.75	A
10.	MAXWELL VARGIS REMESH	21maplsc13	7.27	B+
11.	YADAL SHAHANAS	21maplsc14	6.28	
12.	ABDUL GHANI*	21maplsc15	Reappear in LLM.517	
13.	BANAVATH KUSHA KUMAR	21maplsc16	6.26	
14.	SOMDUTT	21maplsc17	6.35	B+
15.	THESNI V V	21maplsc18	7.82	A
16.	AMRUTHA K V	21maplsc19	7.42	Α
17.	VIKRAM KUMAR	21maplsc20	6.92	B+
18.	ANANYA MALIK	21maplsc21	7.70	Α
	ANJANA V S	21maplsc22	7.75	A
19.	VISHNAVI	21maplsc23	7.45	Α
20.	AJIN T	21maplsc24	7.52	Α
21.	LAYA LAL	21maplsc25	7.32	Α
22.	AKSHAY JOYAL	21maplsc28	7.38	A
23.	FATHIMA P	21maplsc30	6.70	B+
24.	DUMMALA ABHILASH	21maplsc31	7.57	Α
25.	A V NIVEDITHA MOHANAN	21maplsc32	7.43	A
26.	A V NIVEDITHA MOHAMAN	21maplsc33	6.51	B+
27.	SHIVAUM PANGOTRA	21maplsc34 .	7.37	A
28.	ACHYUT NARAYANAN H	21maplsc35	6.48	B+
9.	SHAMEER NM	12 imapisess	ן טדיט	J.

\*Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against their names

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

3. Dean Incharge Academics

4. Dean Student Welfare

5. Director IQAC

6. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean

7. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD

8. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website

9. Academics Branch: For necessary action

10. Concerned Student(s) (through email)

11. Concerned File

.Controller of Examinations प्रो. (डॉ.) बी. पी. गर्ग / Prof. (Dr.) Garg परीक्षा नियंत्रक / Controller of Examinations पंजाब केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय, बिंडा-151401 Central University of Punjab, Bathinda-151401